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Grand Prix Małopolski runda IX
Oświęcim, 10-5-2014

Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 17 lat i starsi
1. UKP Unia Oswiecim 01006 322
2. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 230
3. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 169
4. Kadra jun PZP PZP 96
5. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 92
6. KSZO Ostrowiec Św 00612 76
7. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 71
8. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 65
9. KS Korona Kraków 00306 64

10. WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00601 59
11. KS Korner Zielona Góra 00304 52
12. UKS Nawa Skierniewice 00305 46
13. Aquarious Myślenice 00506 41
14. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 33

UKS Żoliborz 02314 33
16. AZS Łódź 02305 29
17. MKP Szczecin 00116 28
18. UKS Anprel-Armexim Pruszków 03614 27
19. Wodnik Rawicz 01315 20
20. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 19
21. UKS 9 Kalisz 01715 17
22. BOSiR SP Brzesko 03106 16
23. UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 02214 15
24. "Jasień" Sucha Beskidzka 02706 14
25. SMS Oświęcim SMSOS 12
26. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 5

Start Katowice 5

Wszystkie, 16 lat
1. UKP Unia Oswiecim 01006 455
2. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 169
3. UKS 9 Kalisz 01715 101
4. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 75
5. MKS Wodnik Radom 03014 51
6. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 50
7. Kadra jun PZP PZP 48
8. UKS MOS Ełk 00913 35
9. MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 00702 34

10. ULKS Victoria Kozy 03411 29
11. Motyl Stalowa Wola 00908 26
12. KS Korona Kraków 00306 23
13. SMS Oświęcim SMSOS 18
14. Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 15
15. MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 11

Wszystkie, 15 lat
1. UKP Unia Oswiecim 01006 635
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 259
3. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 198
4. UKP Kmita Zabierzów 00906 195
5. UKS 9 Kalisz 01715 129
6. MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 104
7. ULKS Victoria Kozy 03411 56
8. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 52
9. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 47

10. SMS Oświęcim SMSOS 42
11. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 35
12. MKS Gogolin 00707 34
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13. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 31
14. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 29

UKS Skarpa Lublin 01003 29
16. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 23
17. Motyl Stalowa Wola 00908 22

Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 22
19. KS Korona Kraków 00306 12
20. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 7

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. UKP Unia Oswiecim 01006 730
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 321
3. UKS 9 Kalisz 01715 222
4. KS Korona Kraków 00306 97
5. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 94
6. CKiS Skawina 00606 66
7. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 57
8. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 41

T.S Pływak Bochnia 01906 41
10. UKP Kmita Zabierzów 00906 30
11. KS Fala Niepołomice 02806 26
12. "Jasień" Sucha Beskidzka 02706 24
13. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 19

Wszystkie, Open
1. UKP Unia Oswiecim 01006 2142
2. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 580
3. UKS 9 Kalisz 01715 469
4. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 305
5. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 244
6. MUKS Gilus Gilowice 02211 240
7. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 230
8. UKP Kmita Zabierzów 00906 225
9. KS Korona Kraków 00306 196

10. MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 144
Kadra jun PZP PZP 144

12. MMKS Kędzierzyn Koźle 00207 115
13. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 100
14. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 94
15. ULKS Victoria Kozy 03411 85
16. KSZO Ostrowiec Św 00612 76
17. SMS Oświęcim SMSOS 72
18. CKiS Skawina 00606 66
19. MKS Jordan Kraków 00106 65
20. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 64
21. WKS Śląsk Wrocław 00601 59
22. KS Korner Zielona Góra 00304 52
23. MKS Wodnik Radom 03014 51
24. Motyl Stalowa Wola 00908 48
25. UKS Nawa Skierniewice 00305 46
26. Aquarious Myślenice 00506 41

T.S Pływak Bochnia 01906 41
28. "Jasień" Sucha Beskidzka 02706 38
29. Kochłowice Ruda Śląska 04711 37
30. UKS MOS Ełk 00913 35

STP Nowy Sącz 01406 35
32. MKS Gogolin 00707 34

MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 00702 34
34. MKS Polonia Warszawa 00914 33

UKS Żoliborz 02314 33
36. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 31
37. UKS Skarpa Lublin 01003 29
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AZS Łódź 02305 29
39. MKP Szczecin 00116 28
40. UKS Anprel-Armexim Pruszków 03614 27
41. KS Fala Niepołomice 02806 26
42. Wodnik Rawicz 01315 20
43. UKS Shark Rudna 02201 19
44. BOSiR SP Brzesko 03106 16
45. UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 02214 15
46. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 7
47. Start Katowice 5


